
Date Day Opponent Location Time Opponent Location Time
Jan. 31 Tues Mildred Mildred 6:00
Feb. 3 Fri Glen Rose Glen Rose 5:00
Feb. 7 Tues Mesquite Poteet Mesquite 5:30

Feb. 10 Fri Rice Maypearl 6:00
Feb. 14 Tues Ferris Ferris 6:00
Feb. 16 Thurs Rio Vista Tourney Rio Vista TBA
Feb. 17 Fri Rio Vista Tourney Rio Vista TBA
Feb. 18 Sat Rio Vista Tourney Rio Vista TBA
Feb. 21 Tues Alvarado Maypearl 6:30 Alvarado Maypearl 5:00
Feb. 23 Thurs Glen Rose Tourney Glen Rose TBA
Feb. 24 Fri Glen Rose Tourney Glen Rose TBA
Feb. 25 Sat Glen Rose Tourney Glen Rose TBA
Feb. 28 Tues Arlington Bowie Workman MS 6:00 Arlington Bowie Workman MS 8:00
Mar 2 Thurs Ellis County Tourney Venus TBA
Mar 3 Fri Ellis County Tourney Venus TBA
Mar 4 Sat Ellis County Tourney Venus TBA
Mar. 7 Tues Caddo Mills Maypearl 6:30 Caddo Mills Maypearl 5:00

Mar. 10 Fri Venus Venus 6:30 Venus Venus 5:00
Mar. 14 Tues Keene Keene 6:00
Mar. 17 Fri Keene Maypearl 6:00
Mar. 21 Tues West Maypearl 7:00 West Maypearl 5:00
Mar. 24 Fri West West 7:00 West West 5:00
Mar. 28 Tues Grandview Grandview 7:00 Grandview Grandview 5:00
Mar. 31 Fri Grandview Maypearl 7:00 Grandview Maypearl 5:00
April 4 Tues Whitney Maypearl 7:00 Whitney Maypearl 5:00

April 11 Tues Whitney Whitney 7:00 Whitney Whitney 5:00
April 14 Fri Clifton Clifton 7:00 Clifton Clifton 5:00
April 18 Tues Clifton* Maypearl 7:00 Clifton* Maypearl 5:00

Bi-District
Area * - Senior  Night 

Regional Quarterfinals
Regionals

State Tournament

Head Softball: Waylon Whitney 

Principal: Eric JBrandi Shisler 
Superintendent: Ritchie Bowling

Assistant Softball:  Rakel Brandt, Erin Loafman 
Athletic Director: Shawn Peach/Allex Hensel 
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